Versatile Tool
157
157
158
158
159
160
160

ACCESSORIES
P.47-49 SPRING COLLET, CHUCK WRENCH
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
④
⑤
Shank Size
Thread type
Name
Cutter's Dia.  øD
Set type
NT30 W CTH A20-
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
NT30W -CTH20 A
NT40U(M) -CTH25 A
NT40U(M) -CTH32 A
NT50U(M) -CTH32 A
NT50U(M) -CTH42 A
33302
33304 (33404)
33306 (33406)
33308 (33408)
33310 (33410)
NT30W -CTH20
NT40U(M)-CTH25
NT40U(M)-CTH32
NT50U(M)-CTH32
NT50U(M)-CTH42
SC20-06,08,10,12,16
SC25-06,08,10,12,16,20
SC32-06,08,10,12,16,20,25
SC32-06,08,10,12,16,20,25
SC42-06,08,10,12,16,20,25,32
FS58-62G
FS68-75G
FS80-90G
FS80-90G
FS92-100
MODEL CODE HARD CHUCK STRAIGHT COLLET HOOK SPANNER
NOTE : Please refer to P.139 for dimensions of HARD CHUCK.
B
T

rie
s
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
Name
Spindle NT No.
HARD CHUCK Size
S 40U 25-
① ② ③
NT50-M
S50M
NT50-U
S50U
NT50-M
S50M
NT50-U
S50U
NT40-U
S40U
40S2-32
NT40-U
S40U
40S2-25
32-MT2,MT3
32-J6
25-MT1,MT2
25-J6
S40U-25
36002
S40U-32
36004
S50U-32
36006
S50M-32
36007
S50U-42
36008
S50M-42
36009
42-MT2,MT3
42-J6
32-MT2,MT3
32-J6
SPINDLE NT No.
S-Holder Body
TAPER SLEEVE
HARD CHUCK
FACE MILL ARBOR
STRAIGHT COLLET
TAPER COLLET
DRILL CHUCK ARBOR
HOOK SPANNER
HEXAGON WRENCH
40S1-MT3 50S1-MT4
50S2-32 50S2-42
40S3-F4 50S3-F6
B14 B17
SC25-06,08
10,12,16,20

G
No.○NT
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
④
Name
NT No.
G type
Name
S 40 U HOLDER-
① ② ③ ④
MODEL CODE NT No. L1 L øC G
S40U-HOLDER
S50U-HOLDER
S50M-HOLDER
36012
36102
36103
NT40
NT50
NT50
30.85
33.45
33.45
44.85
54.45
54.45
87
112
112
5/8-11UNC
1-8UNC
M24×3
Versatile Tool
Versatile
Tool
øC
L
No.○MT
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
NT No.
Name
MT No.
40 S1 MT1-
① ② ③
CODEMODEL MT No. L øC
40S1-MT1
-MT2
-MT3
-MT4
50S1-MT1
-MT2
-MT3
-MT4
-MT5
36014
36016
36018
36020
36104
36106
36108
36110
36112
MT1
MT2
MT3
MT4
MT1
MT2
MT3
MT4
MT5
52
52
62
100
93.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
110
40
40
41
41
44
54
54
54
61
<S-HOLDER> TAPER SLEEVE (S1 Collet) NT No. S1-MT №○ <S-HOLDER> FACE MILL ARBOR (S3 Collet) S3-F
S-HOLDER BODY (Q.C. Holder) S NT No. G○-HOLDER <S-HOLDER> HARD CHUCK (S2 Collet)  P. 7-8
S2- D○
<NT Shank> S-HOLDER (Q.C. Holder)
161
øD øC
H
L
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
NT No.
Name
Cutter's Dia.  øD
40 S2 25-

øD
L
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
④
NT No.
Name
Name
Cutter's Dia.
40 S3 F 3-
① ② ③ ④
CODEMODEL øD L Face Mill Dia.
40S3-F3
-F4
-F5
-F6
50S3-F3
-F4
-F5
-F6
-F8
36032
36034
36036
36038
36132
36134
36136
36138
36140
25.4
31.75
38.1
50.8
25.4
31.75
38.1
50.8
47.625
19
19.5
28
31
25.5
26
27.5
37.5
47.5
  80 (3")
105 (4")
125 (5")
160 (6")
  80 (3")
105 (4")
125 (5")
160 (6")
200 (8")
<S-HOLDER> TAPER SLEEVE (S1 Collet) S1-MT №○ <S-HOLDER> FACE MILL ARBOR (S3 Collet) NT No. S3-F Dia.(in)
S-HOLDER BODY (Q.C. Holder) S G○-HOLDER <S-HOLDER> HARD CHUCK (S2 Collet) FEATURES  P. 7-8
NT No. S2- D○
<NT Shank> S-HOLDER (Q.C. Holder)
162
øD
L3L1 L2
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
④
NT No.
Name
øD
L2
40 S4 25.4 075-
① ② ③ ④
MODEL CODE øD L1 L2 L3
40S4-25.4  -075
50S4-25.4  -100
50S4-31.75-125
36042
36152
36154
25.4
25.4
31.75
22
28.5
28.5
75
100
125
33
33
39
Cutting Tool
165,166
167
168,169
170
170
173
173
174
174
174
NEW SUPER DRILL (Standard Head Type)
BLADE (For Standard Head)
NEW SUPER DRILL SET (Flat Head Type)
BLADE (For Flat Head)
EXTENTION ARBOR (For Standard Head)
OIL RING
OIL PLUG
T/C GUIDE (For Through Hole with Standard Head)
SPARE BLADE CLAMP
RE-GRINDING FIXTURE
Versatile Tool
Versatile
Tool
øD
L
No.○JT
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
NT No.
Name
JT No.
40 S6 J6-
① ② ③
MODEL CODE JT No. L øC
40S6-J6
50S6-J6